7

EDENLIFE

AUSTRALIND

STAGE 1

107 Leisure Drive,
Australind

0499 444 279

www.edenlife.com.au

Mon 10am-4pm
Tue 10am-4pm
Wed 10am-4pm
Thu 10am-4pm

Fri 10am —4pm
Sat 10am - 4pm
Sun  Closed

| site |
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

*Home

Status [ Home | Design | House | Alresco | Porah | Carport

SOLD

SOLD

Tandem
Double

14m? 6m?
20m? 4m?

17m? 5m?

85m?
80m?
55m?

2x1.5
Pelican 2x15
Boobook 1x1

Display* Egret
Display*
Spec home* Single
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

Spec home* Pelican 2x1.5 80m? 20m? 4m? Double
SOLD
Display* 2x1.5 85m? 14m? 6m? Tandem
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

Egret

Double
Double

72m?
90m?

23m? N/A

13m? 8m?

Spec home* Ibis 2x2

Display* Harrier 2x1.5
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

Spec home* Cormorant 2x2 101m? 13m? 7m? Double
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

2x1.5 92m? 15m? 7m? Double

Spec home* Sandpiper

under construction As at 07/12/22


http://www.edenlife.com.au/

