

STAGE 1

107 Leisure Drive, Australind

0499 444 279

www.edenlife.com.au

Mon10am - 4pmTue10am - 4pmWed10am - 4pmThu10am - 4pmFri10am - 4pmSat10am - 4pmSunClosed

Site	Status	Home	Design	House	Alfresco	Porch	Carport
91	SOLD						
92	SOLD						
93	Display*	Egret	2 x 1.5	85m ²	14m ²	6m ²	Tandem
94	Display*	Pelican	2 x 1.5	80m ²	20m ²	4m ²	Double
95	Spec home*	Boobook	1 x 1	55m ²	17m ²	5m ²	Single
96	SOLD						
97	SOLD						
98	SOLD						
99	SOLD				_		
100	Spec home*	Pelican	2 x 1.5	80m ²	20m ²	4m ²	Double
101	SOLD	- .		05 3		c ²	- 1
102	Display*	Egret	2 x 1.5	85m ²	14m²	6m ²	Tandem
103	SOLD						
104 105	SOLD						
105	SOLD						
107	SOLD						
108	SOLD						
109	SOLD						
110	SOLD						
111	SOLD						
112	SOLD						
113	SOLD						
114	SOLD						
115	Spec home*	Ibis	2 x 2	72m ²	23m ²	N/A	Double
116	Display*	Harrier	2 x 1.5	90m ²	13m ²	8m ²	Double
117	SOLD						
118	SOLD						
119	SOLD						
120	SOLD						
121	SOLD						
122	Spec home*	Cormorant	2 x 2	101m ²	13m ²	7m ²	Double
123	SOLD						
124	SOLD						
125	SOLD						
126 127	SOLD						
128	SOLD						
129	SOLD						
130	SOLD						
131	SOLD						
132	SOLD						
133	SOLD						
134	SOLD						
135	SOLD						
136	SOLD						
137	SOLD						
138	SOLD						
139	SOLD						
140	SOLD						
141	SOLD						
142	SOLD						
143	SOLD		2 4 -	00.1	45 3		D. 11
144	Spec home*	Sandpiper	2 x 1.5	92m ²	15m ²	7m ²	Double